Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Maloney - (550208) - Louth Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Date

05/11/22
29/01/23
29/01/23
06/02/22
12/12/21
16/10/21
15/10/22
21/10/23
02/02/20
02/02/20
24/07/21
21/05/23
28/09/19
02/07/23
24/09/22
19/10/19
17/09/23
07/10/23
04/11/23
04/02/24
04/02/24
20/02/16
07/07/12
09/01/16
10/03/12
28/01/17

ANINT7I44

Meet

SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
Lincolnshire County Championships 2023
Lincolnshire County Championships 2023
Lincolnshire ASA County Championships

Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021
Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022
Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2023
Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
Lincolnshire County Championships 2020

Lincoln Vulcans 50m Sprints & 100IM Gala

Louth SC Sportsman 2023

CONSC 2019 Club Champonships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023

LV 50m and 100IM Gala 2022

Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet

Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023
Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023
Lincolnshire County Championships 2024
Lincolnshire County Championships 2024

Norfolk County Championships 2016

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness

UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016

Norfolk County Championships

Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017

Venue

Nottingham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Leeds
Louth
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
North Kesteven
Louth
Norwich
Sheffield
North Kesteven
Louth
Derby
Grantham
Nottingham
Louth
Louth
Thetford
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford

Norfolk

Aol
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Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Louth
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Louth

Co Norwich
Louth
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth

Louth
Norwich Swan
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Norwich Swan
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1.£U.00
1:21.32
1:21.60
1:22.56
1:23.72
1:24.58
1:30.72
1:32.11
1:41.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.44
1:14.45

1:13.39

:111.29

112.80

:112.30

112,12

11.74

:09.95

:09.60

:09.49

:111.06

112.20

:110.40

:110.69

:110.98

11.71

111.53

111.51

112.25

:111.86

:119.59

:21.60

:117.00

:118.30

117.46
1:19.29
1:20.56
1:23.72
1:21.32
1:24.58
1:22.56

1:30.72
1:32.11

1:41.60
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241
230
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12/03/11
03/07/16
13/03/10
23/04/11
16/01/11
07/03/09
06/12/08
08/03/08

Date

04/02/24
04/02/24
04/11/23
21/10/23
07/10/23
17/09/23
02/07/23
21/05/23
29/01/23
29/01/23
05/11/22
15/10/22
24/09/22
06/02/22
12/12/21
16/10/21
24/07/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
19/10/19
28/09/19
28/01/17
03/07/16
20/02/16
09/01/16
07/07/12
10/03/12
09/07/11
23/04/11
12/03/11
16/01/11
13/03/10
07/03/09
06/12/08
08/03/08

Uity Ul INUTWIGTH IVIUSUTTITTET IVIAUTIESS
Norfolk County Championships
Norwich Swan Club Championships
Norfolk County Champs

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Norfolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2024
Lincolnshire County Championships 2024

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2023
Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2023
Derby Excel September Season Opener Meet 2023
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023
Louth SC Sportsman 2023

Lincolnshire County Championships 2023
Lincolnshire County Championships 2023

SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022
Lincoln Vulcans SC & Louth SC Level 3 Meet 2022
LV 50m and 100IM Gala 2022

Lincolnshire ASA County Championships

Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Dolphins Level 3 Meet 2021
Lincoln Vulcans 50m Sprints & 100IM Gala
Lincolnshire County Championships 2020
Lincolnshire County Championships 2020

Lincoln Vulcans & Louth Meridian Meet

CONSC 2019 Club Champonships

Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017

Norwich Swan Club Championships

Norfolk County Championships 2016

UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness

Norfolk County Championships

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs

Norfolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs

INUIWIGH
Thetford
Wymondham
Thetford
Newmarket
Cambridge
Thetford
Deben

Thetford

Venue

Louth
Louth
Nottingham
Louth
Grantham
Derby
Sheffield
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Nottingham
Louth

North Kesteven
Louth
Leeds
Louth

North Kesteven
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Norwich
Norfolk
Wymondham
Thetford
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Newmarket
Thetford
Cambridge
Thetford
Thetford
Deben

Thetford

LU INUTWIGTH
Co Norwich
Norwich Swan
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Club Swam Under

Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Louth
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Co Norwich
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Norwich Swan
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich
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